

(((H210001584973)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From:	
	Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.
	Account Number : 120010000062
	Phone : (323)962-8600
	Fax Number : (323)962-3889
	the email address for this business entity to be used for future ual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2

To: 18506176383	Page: 4 of €	2021-04-20 1	3:48:21 PDT	LegałZoom.com, Inc.	From: Sarah Acavedo
			÷		
		Cover	LETTER		
TO	Decisteration Continu				
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	5			
SUBJ	LYON MICRO, LLC				
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Co	impany	
The er Existe	nclosed "Application by Fore ance, and check are submitted	ign Limited Liability Company to register the above reference	for Authorizati d foreign limite	on to Transact Business in Florida, d liability company to transact busi	" Certificate of ness in Florida.
Please	; return all correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the follo	owing:		
	Cheyenne Mose	ley			
		Name	of Person		
	Legalzoom.com	, Inc.			
Firm/Company					
	10) N Brand Blvd 11th Fl				
	·	 A	ldress		
	Gtendale, CA 9	203			
					-
			and Zip Code		
	kyle@lyonhome.i				· `,
		E-mail address: (10 be used for	future annuäl r	eport notification)	·
For fi	uther information concerning	this matter, please call:			
	Cheyenne Moseley		800 (773-0888	
	Name of	Contact Person	Arca Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS:			STREET ADDRESS:	
	Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations	
	Registration Section P.O. Box 6327			Registration Section Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		:	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	Enclosed is a check for th Please make check payab	c following amount: lc to: FLORIDA DEPARTMI	ENT OF STAT	E	
	\$ 125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee &	S 155.00 (Fee, Certificate
		Certificate of Status	Certifie	-	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORLIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

LYON MICRO, LLC

name univailable, enter alternote i	ance adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fluri	da. The alternate name must include "Limited Limitaty Company," "L.L.	Հ՝ սք "ԼԼՀ		
NEW YORK		81-1129655			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign lineard hability company is organized)		3(FEI number, if applicable)			
	(Date first transacted bistiness in Florida, if prior to to	gistrations.)			
	See sections 605,0904 & 605 0903, F.S. to determin	é penalty liability)			
15275 Collier Blvd Ste 201 - 2027		15275 Collier Blvd Ste 201 - 2027 6.			
(Street Address of	Tiocipal Office)	6(Mailing Address)			
Naples, FL 34119-6750		Naples, FL 34119-6750			
		NOT accortable)			
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Name:	UNITED STATES CORPORATION	AGENTS, INC.			
Office Address:	5575 S. Semoran Blvd., Suite 36				
	Orlando	32822			
		, Florida			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

$\int M$	CHE UNI
 (Hegistered ag	ent's signature

EVENNE MOSELEY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, INC.

1

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>y:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Kyle Lyon	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Canandaigua, NY 14424	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Orher	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗍 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	. <u></u>
Authorized		Authorized	<u></u>	
Person	<u> </u>	Person		
01her	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Authorized		Authorized		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized perion

Kyle Lyon

Typed or printed name of sugnee

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that OPENDATA NETWORKS, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 01/05/2016, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment OPENDATA NETWORKS, LLC, changing its name to LYON NETWORKS, LLC, was filed 07/28/2020.

A Certificate of Amendment LYON NETWORKS, LLC, changing its name to LYON MICRO, LLC , was filed 08/19/2020.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 13th day of April two thousand and twenty-one.

Brinden C. Highes

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202104140296 + 30